CONMEBOL SUDAMERICANA 2009 (updated @ 30/8/2023)

. -CONMEBOL-

'SUDAMERICANA

DATE
21/08/2009
27/08/2009
24/09/2009
04/11/2009
05/11/2009
06/11/2009
06/11/2009
12/11/2009
13/11/2009
19/11/2009
26/11/2009

03/12/2009

GAME
Boca v Velez (1-1)
Flamengo v Fluminense (1-1)
Internacional v Univ. Chile (1-1)

San Lorenzo v River (0-1)

Botafogo v Cerro P. (1-3)

LDU Quito v Velez S (2-1)
Univ.Chile v Fluminense (0-1)

Cerro P. v Fluminense (0-1)
River P v LDU Quito (2-1)
LDU Quito v River (7-0)
LDU Quito v Fluminense (5-1) Final 1 L

Fluminense v LDU Quito (3-0) Final 2 L

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

CODE
38-DD75
7502
514-DD11
8342
8339
8355
8401
8477
8410
263-DD38
8472

8574

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-sudamericana-2009-1-runde-boca-juniors-velez-sarsfield/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/copa-sudamericana-2009-achtelfinale-internacional-rs-universidad-de-chile/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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