

## CONMEBOL SUDAMERICANA 2009 (updated @ 30/8/2023)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	<u>PICTURE</u>	CHANNEL
21/08/2009	Boca v Velez (1-1)	Spanish	38-DD75	Excellent	C+
27/08/2009	Flamengo v Fluminense (1-1)	Spanish	7502	Excellent	C+
24/09/2009	Internacional v Univ. Chile (1-1)	Spanish	514-DD11	Excellent	C+
04/11/2009	San Lorenzo v River (0-1)	Spanish	8342	Excellent	C+
05/11/2009	Botafogo v Cerro P. (1-3)	Spanish	8339	Excellent	C+
06/11/2009	LDU Quito v Velez S (2-1)	Spanish	8355	Excellent	C+
06/11/2009	Univ.Chile v Fluminense (0-1)	Spanish	8401	Excellent	C+
12/11/2009	Cerro P. v Fluminense (0-1)	Spanish	8477	Excellent	C+
13/11/2009	River P v LDU Quito (2-1)	Spanish	8410	Excellent	C+
19/11/2009	LDU Quito v River (7-0)	Spanish	263-DD38	Excellent	C+
26/11/2009	LDU Quito v Fluminense (5-1) Final 1 L	Spanish	8472	Excellent	C+
03/12/2009	Fluminense v LDU Quito (3-0) Final 2 L	Spanish	8574	Excellent	C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

**How To Order** 

www.futbol-stuff.com